

MHT FOODS LTD. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product:	Burger Relish
Date:	01/10/21
Version:	01

Ingredient Declaration
Chopped Tomatoes (20%) (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice), Onions (17%), Tomato Puree (13%), Sugar, Red Peppers, Spiced Malt Vinegar (Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Malt Extract (BARLEY), Spices), Brown Sugar, Kibbled Onion (2%), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid; MUSTARD Seeds, Salt, MUSTARD Flour, Garlic Powder, Chilli Powder, Oregano.

Product Weight
280g

Allergens		
<i>Allergen</i>	<i>Present In Product</i>	<i>Present in Production Facility</i>
Cereals Containing Gluten	✓	✓
Crustacean	✗	✓
Egg	✗	✓
Fish	✗	✓
Peanuts	✗	✗
Soya	✗	✓
Milk	✗	✓
Nuts	✗	✗
Celery	✗	✓
Mustard	✓	✓
Sesame	✗	✗
Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites	✗	✓
Lupin	✗	✗
Molluscs	✗	✗

Packaging	
Glass Jar	198g
Metal Lid	12g
Paper Label	2g

Shelf Life and Storage	
<i>Shelf Life from Manufacture</i>	2.5 years (36 months)
<i>Storage</i>	Unopened: Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight Opened: Refrigerate after opening and consume within 1 month.


Product Standards	
<i>Appearance</i>	Red coloured chutney with visible fruits
<i>Flavour</i>	Sweet apple chutney

MHT FOODS LTD. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Nutrition Information <i>(Typical Values per 100g as sold)</i>	
Energy (kJ)	541
Energy (kcal)	135
Fat (g)	0.4
of which Saturates (g)	0.0
Carbohydrates (g)	31
of which sugars (g)	29
Protein (g)	1.6
Salt (g)	0.01

Suitability	
Ovo-Lacto Vegetarians	YES
Vegans	YES
Coeliacs	NO

Microbiological Standards		
	<i>Target (µg/kg)</i>	<i>Maximum (µg/kg)</i>
Aerobic Colony Count	≤10 ²	1x10 ⁴
E. Coli 0157	Not Detected in 25g	Not Detected in 25g
Bacillus Cereus	≤10 ³	1x10 ⁵
Staphylococcus Aureus	≤20	1x10 ⁴
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g	Not Detected in 25g
Yeast / Moulds	<20	1x10 ²

Specification Approval		
<i>Specification Completed By:</i>	David Pullon	Technical Manager
<i>Signed</i>		
<i>Specification Accepted By:</i>	Name:	Title:
<i>Signed</i>		